
BRAINTREE BOWMEN  INDOOR AMERICAN

FULL RESULTS 25th January 2004

                                   SCORE  HITS  GOLDS
GENT RECURVE
1)  Mr M Webb           Racketts              796    90    84
2)  Mr M Skinner        Chelmsford            774    90    72
3)  Mr A Franks         Euston Park           772    90    72
4)  Mr T Firth          Wealdstone            762    90    67
5)  Mr M Webb           Euston Park           752    90    62
6)  Mr D Lawless        Braintree             744    90    59
7)  Mr N Holt           Ruislip Bowmen        740    90    58
8)  Mr S Lea-Armstrong  Braintree             738    90    59
9)  Mr G Charnick       Abbey                 730    90    58
10) Mr M Cullen         Bromyard Bowmen       724    90    54
11) Mr N Cooper         CADAC                 724    90    53
12) Mr A Charman        Wealdstone            724    90    51
13) Mr N Norris         Mayflower             718    90    57
14) Mr S Ismay          CADAC                 718    90    48
15) Mr R Hammond        West Essex            716    90    50
16) Mr T Harvy          Newham                712    90    51
17) Mr D Bridgman       CADAC                 706    90    49
18) Mr S Spragg         Oakfield              704    90    43
19) Mr A Gladwin        West Essex            704    89    47
20) Mr N Nash           Newham                702    90    45
21) Mr C Cracknell      CADAC                 701    89    47
22) Mr T Smith          West Essex            700    90    41
23) Mr G Hill           West Essex            700    90    40
24) Mr P Morgan         Harrow                692    90    44
25) Mr K Sinclair       West Essex            692    90    43
26) Mr C Powell         Harlow                685    89    25
27) Mr R Heskett        Ascham                684    90    43
28) Mr V Watson         CADAC                 681    90    36
29) Mr M Morley         CADAC                 680    90    36
30) Mr W Purver         Braintree             672    90    38
31) Mr B North          Braintree             670    90    30
32) Mr R Ferguson       Euston Park           661    89    37
33) Mr I Bugbee         Braintree             657    90    42
34) Mr A Allen          Burntwood             656    90    35
35) Mr D Bell           Aquarius              655    90    39
36) Mr G Brown          Ardleigh              648    90    33
37) Mr S Taylor         Euston Park           644    90    25
38) Mr R Romain         Racketts              632    90    31
39) Mr W Line           Abbey                 625    89    34
40) Mr G Summers        G.S.A                 624    90    32
41) Mr L Wilde          Braintree             623    89    30
42) Mr J Raffin         Ardleigh              613    87    29
43) Mr T Baker          Burntwood             607    89    29
44) Mr R Saunders       Braintree             605    90    37
45) Mr J Hart           G.S.A                 592    90    23
46) Mr D Healy          GNAS                  585    89    23
47) Mr A Steele         Racketts              568    88    17
48) Mr C Moore          Harlow                538    88    14
49) Mr E Dunning        Newham                521    89    17
50) Mr K Legg           Euston Park           421    90    12

LADY RECURVE
1)  Mrs P Spragg        Oakfield              764    90    68
2)  Ms J Hargraves      Wealdstone            731    89    57
3)  Miss M Lang         Black Stag            724    90    49
4)  Mrs L Benee         Racketts              720    90    50
5)  Mrs K Boyce         Euston Park           710    90    53
6)  Miss L Fisher       CADAC                 701    89    46
7)  Mrs S Caws          Euston Park           694    90    44
8)  Mrs S Romain        Racketts              671    89    41
9)  Mrs W Yeldham       Braintree             665    89    38
10) Mrs J Stock         West Essex            636    90    26
11) Mrs E Line          Abbey                 590    90    31
12) Miss D Heal         Aquarius              590    87    30
13) Mrs H Oddy          West Essex            588    90    22
14) Mrs B Williams      Stortford A/C         502    84    14
15) Mrs S Dyke          Aquarius              498    79    1

SCORE  HITS  GOLDS
GENT JUNIOR RECURVE
1)  Mstr P Norris       Mayflower             638    90    34
2)  Mstr J Rockall      Black Stag            629    89    33
3)  Mstr R Suri         Black Stag            407    79    8
4)  Mstr R Wade         Burntwood             337    70    2



LADY JUNIOR RECURVE
1)  Miss J Walker       Burntwood             504    78    19

GENT COMPOUND
1)  Mr S Gooden         G.S.A                 808    90    89
2)  Mr N Smith          West Essex            806    90    88
3)  Mr J Neal           Black Stag            804    90    87
4)  Mr T Nash           Mayflower             804    90    87
5)  Mr B Simpson        Deben                 800    90    79
6)  Mr M Webb           Racketts              786    90    78
7)  Mr P Middlestorb    Dunstable             784    90    77
8)  Mr H Shaw           Southend              784    90    75
9)  Mr D Cornish        G.S.A                 770    90    63
10) Mr C Redmond        Southend              764    90    70
11) Mr K Cracknell      West Essex            763    90    71
12) Mr P Chinnery       Tudor                 762    90    66
13) Mr A Ison           Bromyard Bowmen       746    90    60
14) Mr J Dunlop         Braintree             728    90    51
15) Mr P Sherriff       Southend              723    89    57
16) Mr B Hastings       G.S.A                 718    90    43
17) Mr P Pratt          Racketts              665    89    41

LADY COMPOUND
1)  Mrs L Hastings      G.S.A                 756    90    65

2)  Mrs J Ison          Bromyard Bowmen       708    90    46
3)  Mrs S Franks        Euston Park           647    90    33

LONGBOW
1)  Mr R Smith          Hellingly             468    84    12
2)  Mr P French         CADAC                 444    82    21
3)  Mr D Foster         Abbey                 426    78    9
4)  Mr S Chapman        Ditchling             425    84    10
5)  Mr K Davis          Harlow                416    80    9
6)  Mr C Clayton        Rayleigh              411    79    6
7)  Mr J Clark          CADAC                 349    67    7
8)  Mr A Dyke           Aquarius              308    64    5
9)  Mr J Healy          GNAS                  238    56    7

SECOND ENTRY(SAME DAY)
1)  Mr G Summers        G.S.A                 790    90    80
2)  Mr T Firth          Wealdstone            772    90    73
3)  Mr N Norris         Mayflower             742    90    61
4)  Mr D Lawless        Braintree             734    90    59
5)  Mr B North          Braintree             674    90    39
6)  Mstr P Norris       Mayflower             658    90    34

RECURVE TEAMS
                       SCORE  HITS  GOLDS
1) Euston Park
Mr A Franks            772    90    72
Mr M Webb              752    90    62
Mrs K Boyce            710    90    53
Mrs S Caws             694    90    44
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2928   360   231

2) CADAC
Mr N Cooper            724    90    53
Mr S Ismay             718    90    48
Mr D Bridgman          706    90    49
Miss L Fisher          701    89    46
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2849   359   196

3) Racketts
Mr M Webb              796    90    84
Mrs L Benee            720    90    50
Mrs S Romain           671    89    41
Mr R Romain            632    90    31
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2819   359   206

4) Braintree
Mr D Lawless           744    90    59
Mr S Lea-Armstrong     738    90    59
Mr W Purver            672    90    38
Mrs W Yeldham          665    89    38
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2819   359   194

5) West Essex
Mr R Hammond           716    90    50
Mr A Gladwin           704    89    47
Mr T Smith             700    90    41
Mrs J Stock            636    90    26
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2756   359   164



6) Wealdstone
Mr T Firth             762    90    67
Ms J Hargraves         731    89    57
Mr A Charman           724    90    51
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2217   269   175

7) Burntwood
Mr A Allen             656    90    35
Mr T Baker             607    89    29
Miss J Walker          504    78    19
Mstr R Wade            337    70    2
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   2104   327   85

8) Abbey
Mr G Charnick          730    90    58
Mr W Line              625    89    34
Mrs E Line             590    90    31
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1945   269   123

9) Newham
Mr T Harvy             712    90    51
Mr N Nash              702    90    45
Mr E Dunning           521    89    17
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1935   269   113

10) Black Stag
Miss M Lang            724    90    49
Mstr J Rockall         629    89    33
Mstr R Suri            407    79    8
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1760   258   90

11) Aquarius
Mr D Bell              655    90    39
Miss D Heal            590    87    30
Mrs S Dyke             498    79    1
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1743   256   70

COMPOUND TEAMS
                       SCORE  HITS  GOLDS
1) G.S.A
Mr S Gooden            808    90    89
Mr D Cornish           770    90    63
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1578   180   152

2) West Essex
Mr N Smith             806    90    88
Mr K Cracknell         763    90    71
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1569   180   159

3) Southend
Mr H Shaw              784    90    75
Mr C Redmond           764    90    70
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1548   180   145

4) Bromyard Bowmen
Mr A Ison              746    90    60
Mrs J Ison             708    90    46
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1454   180   106

5) Racketts
Mr M Webb              786    90    78
Mr P Pratt             665    89    41
COMBINED RESULT TEAM   1451   179   119

COUPLES RECURVE
                      SCORE  HITS  GOLDS
1)
Mrs P Spragg           764    90    68
Mr S Spragg            704    90    43
COMBINED RESULT COUPLE 1468   180   111

2)
Mrs S Romain           671    89    41
Mr R Romain            632    90    31
COMBINED RESULT COUPLE 1303   179   72

3)
Mr W Line              625    89    34
Mrs E Line             590    90    31
COMBINED RESULT COUPLE 1215   179   65



COUPLES COMPOUND
                      SCORE  HITS  GOLDS
1)
Mrs L Hastings         756    90    65
Mr B Hastings          718    90    43
COMBINED RESULT COUPLE 1474   180   108

Lady Paramount Senior: Mrs S Dyke (Aquarius)
Lady Paramount Junior: Mst R Wade (Burntwood)


